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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

NEWLY RENOVATED BEVERLY HILLS 
CONDO

THE AGENCY
Meir Kroll 310-341-4393

2+1.5
9950 DURANT DR, UNIT 304

$795,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Located in BH on a quiet residential street. Rare opportunity 
to purchase a fully remodeled 2 bed unit in the prestigious 
Durant Towers. Kitchen is fully remodeled w/ stainless steel 
appliances & custom cabinetry. Offers 2 large beds and 
2 baths- all marble and completed w/ attention to detail. 
Hardwood floors throughout. The unit gets tremendous 
amounts of light, and offers a large outdoor patio. The 
building has an incredible rooftop deck w/ pool, BBQ, 
incredible views & entertainment space.

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS FRONT UNIT WITH 24- 
HOUR ATTENDANTS

JOHN AAROE GROUP-SS
Owen Salkin 310-850-0283

2+2.5
339 N PALM DR, UNIT 104

$1,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

A magnificent condominium that would do any architectural 
periodical proud. Front facing and every detail in decor/
flow is meticulously. Located in the heart of Beverly Hills. 
Sweeping living rm. w/ fireplace. Separate den with wet bar. 
Loads of custom built cabinetry highlighted with fabulous 
entertainment center that houses books, knick-knacks and 
photographs. Master suite includes tranquil sitting area, 2 
huge walk-in closets, bathroom with double sinks, sunken 
tub and large stall shower.

Stove, Refrig, Dishwasher, W & D

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-203802

CONTEMPORARY TROUSDALE ESTATE

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

4+5
1975 LOMA VISTA DR

$13,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

This Zen inspired contemporary masterpiece boasts a great 
room "wall of glass" with automated Fleetwood glass panels 
opening to a Balinese-inspired outdoor oasis with a zero-
edge infinity pool & a Koi pond with waterfall & fire pit. A 
Porcelanosa & Miele designed kitchen overlooks the outdoor 
living area with a large fully-equipped outdoor kitchen. The 
master suite is adorned with a wall of stone & fireplace & 
includes a deck with a fire pit overlooking the serene and 
expansive backyard.

www.1975LomaVistaDrive.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-200462

OPEN TUESDAY 11:00 TO 2:00

CB BH SOUTH
Tom Dunlap 310.422.1404

6+7
1251 LAGO VISTA DR

$13,950,000 VILLA

Gated exquisite private Beverly Hills estate located on a 3/4 
acre lot with incredible city views and room to expand. This 
magnificent six bed, seven bath home features the finest 
details and amenities for the quintessential indoor/outdoor 
lifestyle.

www.1251LagoVista.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-193586

REDUCED TO SELL! ENDLESS 
POTENTIAL ON AMAZING FLAT LOT!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
622 N CANON DR

$8,499,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

RARE FIND! SPACIOUS UPGRADED 1 LEVEL CONTEMPORARY 
SET ON A DEEP LUSHLY-FOLIATED LOT W/90FT FRONTAGE 
ON A HIGHLY DESIRABLE CENTRAL FLATS ROAD PROXIMATE 
TO THE BEST OF THE BEVERLY HILLS AND THE WESTSIDE! 
SUNLIT RMS WITH HIGH CEILINGS & WOOD FLOORS. 
OPEN FLOOR PLAN FOR INTENSE ENTERTAINING. 4 EN 
SUITE BDRMS + MAID'S QUARTERS + OUTDOOR GUEST 
RM/BA. HUGE ENTRY FOYER + SEP LARGE BAR RM. 
VOLUMINOUS VAULTED CLNG LIVING RM AND FAM RM 
LEAD TO MAGNIFICENT TROPICAL GROUNDS W/PATIOS/
LAWNS/PL/SPA/GUEST SUITE.

WWW.622CANON.COM

Refresh. red8995000
11-2

UNIQUE HILLSIDE PROPERTY 
OFFERING THE BEST ARCHITECTURE

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

4+5
1353 BRAERIDGE DR

$3,950,000

Contemporary with sophisticated and charming traditional 
details throughout, including coffered ceilings, wainscoting, 
elegant hardwood floors and built-in cabinetry.  The location 
is unsurpassed in prime lower BHPO, just minutes to Sunset 
and the heart of Beverly Hills.   Flawlessly manicured 
grounds, where grass mixes with drought tolerant plants 
leading to a real sand beach surrounding the guest cottage 
and elliptical pool to really capture the private resort-like 
experience.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-207722

STUNNING MASTERPIECE IN THE 
FAMED "CREST STREETS."

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

4+3.5
9400 READCREST DR

$4,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

4 bed/3.5 bath, Stunning Masterpiece in the famed "Crest 
Streets." You are welcomed by a contemporary, all-glass, 
security gate.  Enter into your own world!! Floor to ceiling 
windows capture views of the Ocean, City & Canyon. Indoor/
Outdoor living w/decks, grass areas, resort-style waterfall 
pool/spa. High ceilings, hardwood floors & state of the art 
lighting.  Master suite boasts a spacious loft for a sitting 
area/office/gym. Additionally, a spacious media room, photo 
dark room & wine cellar.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

4+6
2500 BRIARCREST RD

$6,395,000

Sited above Trousdale Estates the Caverhill residence is 
possibly Zoltan Pali’s most thought provoking achievement 
in modernist architecture. This fully automated home has 
been meticulously designed and executed from its steel 
construction to the relationships between structure and 
elements, home and statement.  On the main level, the living 
room, dining room and kitchen seamlessly connect to defy 
gravity, floating above spectacular views of Los Angeles 
and beyond.

Open NEW11-2

COVETED BH FLATS RESIDENCE 
READY TO RESTORE, EXPAND, BUILD!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

6+7.5
718 N ALPINE DR

$7,748,000 2sty-TUDOR

Join us for Manny's Coffee (11-2) and a special TWILIGHT 
5-7 with Whispering Angel. Located in one of the most 
desirable locations in the city, the 6BR/7.5BA residence is 
currently a classic Tudor beauty in the heart of the Beverly 
Hills Flats. The main house is over 4,300 sq.ft. and other 
buildings include a pool house with a kitchen, a guest 
studio, and garages for five cars. This compound sits on a 
15,897 sq.ft. lot, which makes ideas for expansion or other 
possibilities a thrilling reality.

www.718Alpine.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 FLATS!

GLAMOROUS MIDCENTURY MODERN

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Catherine Marcus 424-285-0721

5+6
916 FOOTHILL RD

$12,300,000 MID-CENTURY

Glamorous MidCentury Modern home in its original condition 
in Beverly Hills. This untouched gem, with 3614 sq.ft. 
is located in a highlydesirable location north of Sunset 
Boulevard and is situated on a .59 acre lot. Bright light 
streams in from the walls of glass as you enjoy the indoor / 
outdoor living space. Impressive grounds with mature trees 
and wandering paths. This 4 bedroom, 6 bath home invites 
you into a calming time and with a welcoming pool with 
separate spa.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

SPLENDID MEDITERRANEAN OFFERS 
OCEAN, CITY LIGHTS & MTN VIEWS

TELES PROPERTIES.COM
Chris Pickett 424.202.3230

5+7
13377 JAVA DR

$6,250,000 CONTEMP MED

Splendid Mediterranean presides over panoramic views 
of the San Gabriel Mtns & Valley city lights. Soccer field 
sized double lot, ample motor court, beach playground for 
kids, outdoor fire pit & seating area are all hallmarks of this 
supremely private compound. 5BRs/7BAs plus a gourmet’s 
Kit w/ center-island offer luxury & convenience. Formal living 
room enjoys ocean view. Writer’s den or yoga studio sits 
quietly detached from main house while a swing suspends 
from a majestic Oak; Enchanting!

www.13377javadr.com

Open NEW11-2

PRIME BENEDICT CANYON RESIDENCE 
- ACROSS 3 LOTS

RODEO REALTY - BH
P. Maurice T. Rustad 310-623-8819

4+3.5
1591 CLEAR VIEW DR

$3,250,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

For your most meticulous clientele:  An elegant circular 
drive introduces this spacious, contemporary/traditional 
residence, situated in lower Benedict Canyon, a superb 
location with sylvan mountain views, but without the traffic 
drama of upper BHPO or the ‘tract feel’ of Deep Canyon.  
Approximately 4,027 s.f. of custom, perfectly scaled living 
space.  Enter through the formal double door entry into 
a stylish, flowing floor plan, to discover a series of open 
concept & capacious rooms including..
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
Miele appliances, designer finishes, custom home Smart 
System, Gated Private Drive and Garage.  Entertain in style 
on the rooftop deck with incredible views of the City and 
Hollywood Hills.

Blt-Ins, Custom Home Smart System

Open NEW11-2 593B4

NEWLY CONSTRUCTED MODERN 
FARMHOUSE

SOTHEBY'S
Silvia Obagi 3109222601

3+2.5
9024 WONDERLAND PARK AVE

$3,095,000 1sty-RANCH

Newly constructed modern farmhouse; Exquisite modern 
amenities (oak floors, designer lighting, 14 ft vaulted family 
room ceiling, & 9 ft ceilings throughout; a chef's kitchen with 
Thermador appliances). Completely home-automation-ready 
(8" speakers, Cat 5e wiring, NEST thermostat, RING camera 
doorbell, prewired for alarm system keypad). Art-gallery 
inspired foyer, laundry room, custom desk area, two-car 
garage, new swimming pool & equipment, and flat backyard.  
All new major systems.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-198946

JOIN US FOR CHARCUTERIE AND WINE

COLDWELL BANKER/BHS
Laura Marie 213.840.5353

4+5
1603 N FAIRFAX AVE

$2,850,000 2sty-MODERN

New Construction with a unique modern and elegant design 
aesthetic combined with superior craftsmanship. Exquisitely 
curated to showcase the clean architectural lines, high 
ceilings, expansive use of glass and open concept floor plan 
embracing the indoor/outdoor lifestyle.  Designer finishes, 
Italian cabinetry by Linea Quattro, Miele appliances, custom 
home Smart System, Private Pool/Spa, Garage, and fabulous 
Rooftop Deck with amazing views of the City and Hollywood 
Hills.

Blt-Ins, Custom Home Smart System

Open NEW11-2 593B4

MLS#17-208550

ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin

3+4
2058 OUTPOST DR

$2,195,000 MONTEREY COLONIAL

SO MUCH CHARM. The architecture is reminiscent of the 
great Monterey Colonials that are so comfortable to live 
in. Light & bright with perfectly proportioned rooms and 
wide hallways. Lush hardwood floors throughout. Lots of 
oversized windows to bring in soft natural light. A great 
den that flows out to a totally private back courtyard along 
w a huge private veranda to enjoy Al Fresco dining and 
entertaining. Two lrg Master suites with luxurious baths. 
Close to all great Hwd amenities & Runyon.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

HOLLYWOOD SPANISH ON BEAUTIFUL 
BENNETT DRIVE

THE AGENCY
Edward Fitz 424-230-3757

4+4
3324 BENNETT DR

$2,150,000

Classic Old Hollywood architecture, w/lovely vus & grassy 
yd w/rm for pool. Enter to dramatic step down liv rm w/
beams & stone fplc. Din rm, beautifully remodeled kit & bkfst 
rm & intimate library overlook lg ctyrd w/built-in seating and 
romantic fireplace, & garden. A lovely bdrm & bath complete 
the main floor. Upstairs are 2 master suites, both with lovely 
baths. The lower level is fantastic for entertaining, with a 
media room/bar with fireplace, a fourth bedroom and bath, 
and the laundry.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-209508

HOLLYWOOD HILLS CONTEMPORARY

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

4+5
8501 HOLLYWOOD

$1,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

This beautiful contemporary home features a landscaped 
outdoor space framing expansive city views, while French 
doors and large windows provide tremendous natural light 
and a luxurious California indoor/outdoor living space. The 
main level offers an open floor plan, with an updated kitchen, 
dining area and family room. Upstairs dual master suites 
have walk-in closets and private balconies overlooking the 
city lights. There is also a small separate guest bedroom/
bathroom.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-209508

CONTEMPORARY WITH CITY VIEWS

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

4+5
8501 HOLLYWOOD

$1,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

This beautiful contemporary home features a landscaped 
outdoor space framing expansive city views, while french 
doors and large windows provide tremendous natural light 
and a luxurious California indoor/outdoor living space. The 
main level offers an open floor plan, with an updated kitchen, 
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
beautifully landscaped home offers the finest in historical 
significance with modern comforts and living.

1535SierraBonita.com

Open red2099000
11-2

MLS#16-184134

ARCHITECTURAL & COOL ~ 72% 
UNDERBUILT 22,000 + SQFT. LOT

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Michael Rodgers 310-280-8983

2+2
8619 APPIAN WAY

$1,199,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This architectural masterpiece by renowned Architect, David 
Ming-Li Lowe delights in every way.  Past the unassuming 
brick facade you travel through a courtyard entry into an 
open and bright "greenhouse" style living area highlighted by 
an 18ft ceiling of windows. This home is a perfect canvas for 
someone looking to revision a modern home into their own 
unique style. Ready for your vision and is 79% underbuilt 
for this 22,180 sqft lot.  Don't miss this opportunity in a 
desired area.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,

Open red1375000
11-2

MLS#17-197970

INDULGE IN LUXURY AND GRAND 
ENTERTAINMENT!

DAVID SHAKER
David Shaker 310.922.9282

6+6
9145 ST IVES DR

$9,995,000 1sty-MODERN

CA lifestyle w/ a modern and elegant aesthetic. The open 
floor plan combines contemporary features with urbane 
details of a gourmet kitchen & glass folding doors that 
transform this home into an indoor/outdoor experience. The 
home boasts a true master suite with an exquisite master 
bath, fireplace, walk-in closet, & private spa. 6bd. 6ba.  
The pool is accessible from every bedroom. The roof-deck 
delivers a guest suite. This home invites grand-scale alfresco 
entertaining. OPEN SUNDAY AS WELL!!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#16-162564

2673 ZORADA DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+7
2673 ZORADA DR

$3,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

A light-filled, 2 story foyer with soaring ceilings welcomes 
you to this beautifully remodeled contemporary jewel in 
the Hollywood Hills with beautiful views! Abundant natural 
light floors the home through oversized windows, while the 
open-concept great room on the main level flows to spacious 
terraces, outdoor barbecue and pool capturing sweeping 
canyon views. A chef's kitchen opens to a full bar, living 
room with fireplace, den and outdoor dining pavilion, a true 
entertainers paradise.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-198328

CONTEMPORARY OPEN CITYVIEW 
HOME WITH 2-STORY CEILINGS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Elayne Ceder 424-249-7170

4+5
7868 ELECTRA DR

$3,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Private CityView home  has Open Plan & 2-story ceilings! 
Entire home is flooded w/natural light. Huge Great Room 
covers the entire Main Floor w/ areas for living, dining, 
kitchen, & entertaining -all with City Views! Glass doors 
retract to the totally private Outdoor space with Pool/Spa, 
firepits, BBQ, fountains, coy pond, luxurious planting,  & 
of course- Views!  Oversize Hotel-style  Master Suite w/
fireplace, full-size Movie screen, invisible glass walls & huge 
balcony to enjoy Views.

BBQ, Movie Screen, Built-ins

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-191834

SPECTACULAR REMODELED HOME 
DONE TO PERFECTION, POOL & VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
STJAMES+CANTER FARAHMAND 310.704.4248

4+4
2170 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$3,388,000 CONTEMPORARY

Perched atop LA's coveted Mount Olympus enclave above 
the Sunset Strip, this gorgeous sleek contemporary 4BD / 
4BA "loft-like" entertainer's home with a swimming pool & 
stunning views has been completely remodeled throughout. 
The seamless indoor/outdoor open floor plan w/ large 
sliding glass windows & soaring high ceilings is perfect for 
entertaining guests. A modern gourmet Chef's kitchen with 
Viking appliances also features a designer tile backsplash, 
Caesarstone countertops.

www.2170MTOLYMPUS.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-190816

NEWLY REMODELED, HIP, SPACIOUS, 
BRIGHT

HILTON & HYLAND
Marcie Hartley 310.691.5950

3+3
2847 NICHOLS CANYON PLACE

$2,149,000 CONTEMPORARY

A down-to-the-studs remodel on a quiet and serene street 
just off Nichols Canyon Rd. Packed with beautiful finishes, 
wide-plank hardwood flooring and a sparkling pool. A 
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
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

www.theenclavecenturywoods.com

Open NEW10-2

MLS#17-206354

EXQUISITE 2+2 FRONT FACING CONDO 
UNIT WITH VIEWS!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Renée Avedon 310.801.5400

2+2
10501 WILSHIRE BLVD #1103

$860,000 CONTEMPORARY

Exquisite 2 bedrooms and 2 baths. front facing unit with 
amazing panoramic views from every room. Newly updated 
building, has 24 hour concierge, Valet parking, year round 
heated pool, gym, conference room, banquet facilities, 
party room and extra guest room that can be rented upon 
availability. On site management. Don't miss this one!

www.10501wilshire1103.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-208994

A GREAT VALUE ON THE WILSHIRE 
CORRIDOR!

SOTHEBY'S
Bryant | Reichling 323-395-9084

2+2
10550 WILSHIRE BLVD #104

$799,000 1sty-MODERN

Large 2 bed 2 bath corner unit in the prestigious Wilshire 
Thayer. Floor to ceiling windows offers natural light in the 
oversized living room w/ fireplace, dining area & 2 balconies. 
Gourmet kitchen w/ stainless appliances & breakfast bar. 
Large master suite w/ walk-in closet & bath. Additional 
bedroom & bath complete the unit. Full service with valet 
parking, doorman & beautiful lobby. 2 parking spaces 
included. Within close proximity to Century City, Beverly 
Hills, UCLA and Westwood Village.

www.10550Wilshire104.com

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#16-182020

10560 BLDG! SOPHISTICATED 
2+2.5+DEN! VIEWS GALORE!

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

2+3
10560 WILSHIRE BLVD #2001

$2,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Desirable Wilshire Corridor’s 10560 bldg! Almost 3,000 
sqft home w/280 degree views of the ocean, Holmby Hills, 
Century City, downtown & the San Gabriel Mountains. 
Extensive living rm w/marble & mercury glass surround fplc. 
Generous kitchen w/breakfast area, large separate dining rm. 
Spacious mstr ste w/huge walk-in closet.  Recessed lights 
& hardwood floors throughout. 3 sizeable balconies. Full 
service bldg., 24hr valet, security, newly renovated lobby, 
social rm, fitness center, pool/spa.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#17-206192

MODERN CONTEMP. LEASE W/ GST. 
HSE. POOL & TENNIS

TELES PROPERTIES
Rona and Sandy 310-962-8797

5+5
10381 STRATHMORE DR

$22,500 CONTEMPORARY

SPACIOUS CONTEMPORARY MODERN W/ TENNIS COURT, 
POOL AND SPA!! MASTER SUITE w/ FIREPLACE + 2 
BRs/3 BAs & GYM UPSTAIRS. PLUS MAIDS AND 2 BATH 
DOWNSTAIRS! LARGE GRANITE KITCHEN, FAMILY ROOM, 
FORMAL DINING ROOM AND DEN WITH FIREPLACE, 
WET BAR & WINE ROOM. FORMAL LIVING ROOM WITH 
FIREPLACE. 3 CAR GARAGE.

www.10381StrathmoreDrive.com

Open NEW11:30-1:30

06 Brentwood Single Family

PRIVATE RETREAT IN THE HILLS OF 
BRENTWOOD

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Carla Winnie 310.344.4740

4+3
1511 N BUNDY DR

$2,295,000 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

First, you are graced by the magical front patio, bursting with 
blooms. The open floor plan creates an ideal flow between 
the warm living room, dining area & gorgeous newly redone 
chef’s kitchen which all overlook the lush back yard. The 
romantic master bedroom opens to a spacious, private, brick 
patio where you can relax by the fountain & fragrant flowers. 
The Master bath has carrera counters & double sinks.The 
glorious back yard is an ideal private oasis that you will never 
want to leave.

www.1511NBundy.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 591F7

MLS#17-209032

RICHARD L. DORMAN ARCHITECTURAL

COLDWELL BANKER
The Wendels & Isaac Fast 310.979.3913

4+4
344 S CANYON VIEW DR

$3,495,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Designed by award winning architect, Richard L. Dorman, 
this Mid-Century Modern home & Guest House is set 
amidst idyllic, Zen-like gardens. His signature "total design" 
concept, this property exemplifies Dorman's "unification of 
landscape, exterior & interior design." The home features a 
spacious living rm w/ fireplace, lg formal dining rm, gourmet 
kitchen w/ b'fast area. Upstairs is master suite w/ updated 
dual-sink bath & walk-in closet + 2 add'l large BR w/ shared 
bath. 2-sty GH w/ bath.

www.344CanyonView.com

Open NEW11-2

AN ART LOVERS OPPORTUNITY NEXT 
TO THE GETTY!

COLDWELL BANKER
Brent Watson 310-600-9119

4+4
1043 N NORMAN PL

$3,795,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Situated in the Brentwood Hills and perched high above 
street level with canyon and Getty views, this gorgeous 
compound sits on just over 1.5 acres of land. The 4200 
square foot home has 4 bedrooms & 3.5 bathrooms with high 
beamed ceilings and hardwood floors throughout. Additional 
features include large windows and sliding doors that open 
the home up to the wrap around decks, California oaks, and 
large swimmer's pool with an authentic Japanese tea house 
and a 1000 square foot guest house.

www.PrivateBrentwoodCompound.com

Lunch NEW11-2

EXCEPTIONAL, BRAND NEW EAST 
HAMPTONS

COLDWELL BANKER
Todd Baker 310-801-1475

5+7
12090 CHALON RD

$5,749,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Exceptional, brand new East Hamptons. Major ground up 
construction with soaring volume and light-filled open flow. 
Wonderful home for entertaining, with expansive living and 
great rooms. Beautiful gourmet kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances. Spacious master suite with 15’ ceilings and her 
and his inspired master baths. Screening room and billiards 
den/game room. Sparkling pool and spa. A serene, artfully 
built oasis, blending indoor/outdoor living, comfort, and 
unparalleled design.

www.12090Chalon.com

Open NEW11-2

CLASSIC MANDEVILLE CANYON HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Elisabeth Halsted 310-820-9340

5+5
2267 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$7,250,000 TRADITIONAL

This Classic 1950’s Gerard Colcord ranch home is exquisitely 
remodeled to meet Mandeville Canyon’s glamorously rustic 
life style of today. w/ 5 bed & 5 bath, open & airy living 
spaces flow seamlessly to outdoor entertainment areas 
offering the best in California living. Chef’s eat-in kitchen w/ 
cozy breakfast area & family rm w/wood burning fireplace, 
large formal dining rm & open living room, white oak floors 
creating a consistent natural palette, 2 story GH, pool -A 
classic beauty!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-208608

PRIME BRENTWOOD PARK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+8
451 N BRISTOL AVE

$8,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Sprawling Trad Estate on sweeping corner lot w/ mature 
trees & broad frontage on extremely desirable North Bristol 
Avenue in BW Park. Situated behind gates on 22K+ sq ft of 
land, this custom-built, mostly single-story home is available 
for the very 1st time. Wful st presence, grand scale spaces, 
hi ceilings, rich hrdwd flrs & finely crafted millwork thru-out. 
Stone patios & pvt grassy yd. 4 BR suites, inc fab master w/ 
French drs, FP, lavish dual baths & closets & separate gym. 
Rare opportunity!

www.451NorthBristol.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-196816

FLAWLESS BRENTWOOD PARK 
MEDITERRANEAN

CB RES BROKERAGE
Stephen Apelian 323-804-3400

8+12
12855 PARKYNS ST

$23,495,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Grand gated corner estate, remodeled to perfection, finest 
materials & design for gracious living & elegant entertaining: 
21’ ceiling in living room and entry, 3D theater, elevator. 
Gourmet kitchen, catering kitchen and full basement kitchen. 
All en-suite bedrooms. Master with sitting room, massage 
room, sauna, dual walk-in closets, dual baths. Lush lawns, 
covered loggias, lighted sports court, putting green, pool/
spa, gardens, 10-car motor court, 3-car garage. Offered fully 
furnished. Stunning!

www.12855parkyns.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-200386

FANTASTIC VIEW HOME IN 
MOUNTAINGATE!

COMPASS
Melinda & Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

2+3
2237 CANYONBACK RD

$1,995,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Whether or not you know the area, come see this 
Mountaingate Stunner! VIEWS, VIEWS, VIEWS!!  The home 
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
ABOVE CHEVIOT DRIVE!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

3+2
10455 CHEVIOT DR

$1,695,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

The sun-filled family room boasts coved ceilings, classic 
brick fireplace & hardwood floors, which lead to a delightful 
formal dining room & onto a charming kitchen w/private 
breakfast nook. Beautiful master suite complete w/ stone 
embellished bath w/dual sinks & glass enclosed shower 
& opens to the outdoor living space. Two generous sized 
bedrooms share an updated bath w/soaking tub. Lushly 
landscaped multi terraced rear yard provides several areas 
for entertaining & enjoying warm nights.

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

SUN-FILLED SPANISH  LOCATED MID-
BLOCK ON PREMIER STREET

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 310.801.2641

3+2.5
2528 AIKEN AVE

$1,599,000 SPANISH

Inviting front paver tiled patio opens to entry & step-
downliving room w/ parque wood floors, coved ceiling, 
fireplace & 2 lrg picture windows opening to front & back of 
property. Dining rm w/ skylight off kitchen w/ s/s appliances 
including gas range/oven & pantry closet opens to spacious 
family room w/ vaulted ceiling. Large laundry/utility room, 
great for extra storage or exercise area. Spacious master 
suite w/ balcony and golf course views.

www.2528AikenAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-209700

NEWER REMODELED CONTEMPORARY 
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RB
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

3+2
1239 S CASTELLO AVE

$1,595,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Great home  w/ open floor plan that includes the formal 
living, family and dining areas w/ direct access to the grand 
backyard, high ceilings w/ custom crown molding &faux 
painting & marble mantel designed romantic fireplace.The 
kitchen equipped w/ top of the line appliances & center 
breakfast area,cherry wood cabinetry,granite & travertine 
stone.Master suite w/ en-suite bath and hardwood floors.
The private backyard offers mature greenery w/ an outdoor 
cabana sitting lounge & Converted garage.

www.BeverlywoodDream.com

Lunch NEW11-2

TELES PROPERTIES
Kris Mooney/Debra Ziven 310-714-8401

3+2
3026 CARDIFF AVE

$1,169,000 TRADITIONAL

Happiness is this updated Traditional with a well laid out 
floor plan, grassy backyard and unbeatable location!  Sunny 
and bright 3 + 2.5 with tasteful finishes, crown moldings, 
and bamboo floors.   Open living room, dining area leads 
to recently remodeled cook’s kitchen. Master suite with 
customized walk in closet and bathroom with double sinks 
and tub.  Two add’l BR’s w/ full bath plus powder rm. Great 
Backyard too!  Castle Heights school district + convenient 
to Culver City!

www.3026CardiffAve.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING 2 BEDROOM 2 BATH 
AVAILABLE IN REYNIER VILLAGE

THE AGENCY
Jacqueline Chernov 310-403-7557

2+2
2862 REYNIER AVE

$749,000 TRADITIONAL

Make this your very own! A perfect starter home! This sweet 
cozy two bedroom two bath features a bonus room that can 
be used as a den. Located in the highly desirable Reynier 
Village Neighborhood..Minutes away from Reynier Park. The 
home is centrally located with easy access to Culver City, 
Beverly Hills and the 10 FWY to downtown or Santa Monica.

Refresh. NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#17-199708

QUINTESSENTIAL, MID-CENTURY 
CHARMER

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
robbie sikora 3107105214

3+3
2712 S BEVERLY DR

$6,800 1sty-MID-CENTURY

WOW! Very few times do these quintessential, Mid-Century 
charmers present themselves.  This delightful 3 bd, 2.5 ba, 
single level home flows w/ a traditional flr plan & indoor/
outdoor appeal. Lt & brt, spacious, generous size rooms w/ 
a sizeable covered patio & expansive pvt yard make it perfect 
for entertaining. Vaulted ceiling & cozy fireplace in the LR, a 
formal DR conveniently off the Kit & a considerable FR area. 
Direct access 2 car garage. Laundry rm.  Available now. 
Gardener included.

O P E N  -   12:00 - 2:00PM

Open NEW12-2

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
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
fireplaces & hand-cut  windows w/garden views. French 
Doors open to outdoor dining/living spaces that are an 
entertainer's dream. Across a lush lawn is a dreamy GH w/
porch, FP, kitch & BA. The GH works well as a creative office 
or rental unit. Rounding out the property- a finished 2-car 
garage w/direct access. So many possibilities!

Full Guesthouse

Refresh. NEW11-2

Rare quarter acre lot  two lovely, recently renovated, homes open floor plans, high ceilings, hardwood floors. 
The main 2 story house is 4 br 2 ba.  The large guest house is a sleek, modern 1 br, 1 ba

4+2
1240 APPLETON WAY

$3,800,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

LANDS END PROPERTIESAlex Schub 310 391-8000
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood FanMLS#17-206000

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-208988

JUST LISTED IN THE BEST PART OF 
WEST HOLLYWOOD

SOTHEBY'S
Bryant| Reichling |Tipp 323-395-9084

3+3
358 HUNTLEY DR

$2,250,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Wonderful private, hedged & gated Mediterranean in prime 
West Hollywood. 3 bed 3 bath home with charming poolside 
converted garage is the ultimate LA escape. Light & bright 
living & dining rooms lead to the custom kitchen. Den 
with French doors offers views of the lushly landscaped 
backyard and free-form pool & spa. Master suite w/ spa-
like bath & large walk-in closet, an additional bedroom and 
bath completes the upper level. This is the best in West 
Hollywood living.

www.358Huntley.com

Open NEW11-2

WILLIAM KESLING 1930’S STREAMLINE 
MODERNE

CBBHN, H AND H
S Frankel, L May 310-281-3981

3+2
947 N MARTEL AVE

$1,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Built in 1938 by famed modernist architect Willian Kesling 
for Academy Award winner Wallace Beery, this Art Deco 
masterpiece is one of the finest examples of streamline 
moderne in Los Angeles. 3 bedrooms and 2 baths. (Large 
7,000 square foot lot zoned LAR3 which allows for further 
development).  A chance of a life time to own a piece of Los 
Angeles history and architecture!

www.947martel.com

Open NEW11-2
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#17-209434

CUSTOM HOME ON DESIRABLE 9,500+ 
LOT 3 BD / 2 BA!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

3+2
3544 OCEAN VIEW AVE

$1,889,000 TRADITIONAL

This modern home greets you w/natural sunlight cascading 
thru the open floor plan. Vaulted ceilings, exposed beams 
& multiple skylights, zebra wd cabinets, SS appliances & 
Caeserstone countertops  are just a few of the features. The 
din area has a built in bench & opens to the kit & liv rm, which 
creates the ideal space for entertaining friends & fam. The 
warm ambience of the wd burning frplc enhances the sep 
den and the vast backyard has endless potential. Located 
on a premier MV street

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-208666

GREAT OPPORTUNITY ON MAR VISTA 
HILL

KELLER WILLIAMS CENT
Judy Sheller 310-301-2327

4+3
3515 OCEAN VIEW AVE

$1,779,000 TRADITIONAL

Over 9,500 sq. ft. lot. Great opportunity on Mar Vista Hill. 
Front house is 3 + 1 3/4. Fixer or tear down. At back of 
lot, there is a brand new separate & legal 1 + 1 w/ storage 
room. Live there while fixing the front house, or rent. Back 
unit, located over a 2 car garage, has cook's kitchen, closet, 
washer/dryer, & has separate address. Extra parking spaces. 
Sunset & some ocean view. Front house has options - make 
it your own. Available plans for bdrms & baths. Sunset & 
some ocean views.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

PERFECT MAR VISTA LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-9639-944

4+2
3055 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

$1,590,000 SPANISH

Great curb appeal with beautiful palms trees. Enter the home 
to a well-appointed living room with wood burning fireplace 
and then unwind after a long day with a glass of wine in 
your cozy den area off of the living room. The kitchen has 
been updated with granite counters, tiled flooring, stainless 
steel appliances and ample counter space opening up to the 
dining area which has views through the French doors to the 
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

Combined cottage compound, 2BD/1BA home with adjacent 
1BD/1BA studio. Front home features private front yard 
bordered by tall hedges. Inside, home interior offers open 
ceiling contemporary design with built ins & hardwood 
floors throughout. Kitchen is recently remodeled with new 
refrigerator, dishwasher, slate counters. Adjacent 1BD studio 
features second patio. This is a great west of Lincoln 
location, just blocks to Santa Monica beach & Main Street 
shopping.

Dryer,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#17-208788

OCEAN, COASTLINE AND CITY VIEWS.

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
James Respondek 310-255-5411

4+3
17876 VICINO WAY

$5,795,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Breathtaking ocean, coastline and city views likened to view 
from the deck of a luxury ocean liner. "The Vicino House" 
is extremely rare & difficult to replicate. Platinum LEED, 
"Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design", certifies 
highest rated greenbuild technologies. Superbly designed, 
best of sustainable, efficient and healthful materials i.e. Ipe 
wood, bio-lime plaster, recycled glass, radiant heat, P.V. solar 
and LED lighting. Comfortable, sophisticated open indoor/
outdoor floor plan.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan..

Open NEW11-2

HAMPTON'S IN PACIFIC PALISADES 
WITH AMAZING VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

5+5.5
1120 MONUMENT ST

$5,695,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Beautiful traditional Cape Cod designed by Clark Remington. 
This inviting home has 5 beds 5.5 baths, showcases 
elegance and charm throughout this amazing floor plan 
highlighted with high ceilings, wood paneling and warm 
hardwood flooring. This spacious 5,700 sqft beautiful home 
features on the main floor; an elegant formal living, a dining 
room, a gentleman office/library, a gourmet kitchen with high 
end appliances, large breakfast area, and a family room, and 
much more....

Close to the Village!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-208614

TREMENDOUS VALUE IN RIDGEVIEW 
ESTATES

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Drew & Susan Gitlin 310.415.1968

4+5
1438 BIENVENEDA AVE

$4,945,000 MEDITERRANEAN

A richly appointed Estate featuring a gourmet kitchen, large 
eat-in breakfast area, formal dining room, library/office, and 
a spacious master suite, custom walk-in closet & a lovely 
spa bathroom. It also has an addt’l “Bonus Room” that acts 
as the 5th bedroom. Relax in its enchanted garden to the 
sound of waterfalls while surrounded by lush landscaping, 
koi ponds, pool, spa & loggia. Highlights: coffered ceilings, 
4 fireplaces, an exotic salt water aquarium, an elevator & 
French doors throughout

www.1438bienveneda.com

Open NEW11-2 630H3

GREAT VALUE IN THE HUNTINGTON 
PALISADES

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen McCormick 310-230-3707

5+3.5
711 CHAPALA DR

$4,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Ideally located, this traditional Huntington home has been 
updated with a contemporary flair. 2 story entry opens to 
living and formal dining room. The remodeled kitchen with 
hi-end appliances opens to the Family Room w/ Fr. doors to 
the lushly landscaped yard. There is one downstairs BR suite 
w/ a den off the FR, perfect for visiting family and friends. 
Also, an office/5th BR. w/  1/2 BA. Upstairs has Mstr. ste. w/ 
balcony, 2 BR w/ shared BA. Great value, close to Village, 
park & schools.

www.711Chapala.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-209432

FLAGSHIP MARQUEZ KNOLLS 
PANORAMIC UNOBSTRUCTED  VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Ali Rassekhi 310-359-5695

4+3
1329 LACHMAN LN

$3,595,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Breath taking views ranging from Downtown Los Angeles to 
Santa Monica Pier, Catalina Island and Anacapa Island. It's 
finally here, this 14,380 SqFt lot is located in the prime view 
neighborhood of upper Marquez Knolls, in Pacific Palisades. 
Existing home offers 4 bedrooms and significant space to 
remodel and expand the house or can build your new dream 
view home! Property has amazing views and open spaces 
yet very private!

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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PALISADES LIVING

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310.230.7303

3+1.75
826 JACON WAY

$2,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Light & airy California Traditional set in the Marquez Knolls 
neighborhood. One-level home with wood floors throughout. 
Beautifully updated kitchen with center island. Large 
comfortable living/dining with vaulted wood ceilings opens 
to wonderful stone patio and spacious grass yard with room 
for a pool. Ascend the steps up the slope to experience the 
huge flat ocean-view pad at the top. Ideal for both everyday 
living as well as entertaining. Close to schools, the beach, 
hiking & the Village.

Refrigerator, dishwasher, washer, dryer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-201116

LUXURIOUS NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
THE HEART OF PACIFIC PALISADES

RODEO REALTY - PP
Marek Swiderski 424.256.9480

6+9
1101 CHAUTAUQUA

$6,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Traditional Cape Cod Style home includes 6 en suite 
bedrooms with 9 beautiful bathrooms. Exquisitely crafted 
with an open and spacious floor plan boasting high ceilings 
and designer finishes throughout. Full basement with Theater 
Room, Gym with Sauna, Wine Cellar, Guest Room, and 
Bonus Living Room. Elevator access available to all 4 
levels from basement to roof top deck with bar, pizza oven, 
fireplace & gorgeous ocean views of Pacific Palisades and 
beyond.

www.1101Chautauqua.com

Refresh. bom11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-208828

SERENE CANYON VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Fiora Aston 310-480-3585

3+3
1529 MICHAEL LN

$1,249,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautifully remodeled townhouse with serene canyon views 
that feels like a home.  Spacious living room with high 
ceilings and a fireplace opens to a lovely patio. Dining room, 
opens to a tastefully redone kitchen.  On the third level a 
gracious master suite full of light features high ceilings and 
amazing views. With a remodeled bathroom and well-sized 
walk in closet the master suite is a perfect private retreat. 
The complex features a spa, gym and community pool with 
breathtaking canyon views.

Dshwsh,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Oth

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-207602

INVITING SPANISH TOWNHOME

SOTHEBY'S INTL RLTY
Shamon Shamonki 310-713-4492

3+3
1658 MICHAEL LN

$1,199,000 2sty-SPANISH

Experience this lovely 3 bdrm townhome nestled within the 
coveted Michael Lane Villas of the Palisades Highlands. A 
versatile floor plan with views offers 2,000 sqft of sublime 
living space w/hi ceilings, recessed lighting w/dimmers, 
living rm, dining rm & lg bdrm, along w/a full bath, kitchen 
& bar on the main flr. Upstairs you'll find the master 
suite & an additional bedroom suite as well as a built-in 
office. Renovations within the last 8 years include gleaming 
hardwood flrs, baths & kitchen.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-207314

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS BEST PRICED 
HIGHLANDS TOWNHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Sharon & John 310-573-7737

3+2.5
17080 PALISADES CIR

$872,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Popular E-plan w/ 3 bedrms upstairs. "Outside" location in 
a beautiful landscaped setting. Living rm w/high ceilings, FP 
& patio, step up to the dining area, powder rm & kitchen w/
breakfast area & laundry rm. 2nd floor features 3 bedrms:  
2 bedrms w/outside hall bath & the master suite w/vaulted 
ceilings, balcony & tree views. A/C & direct access garage. 
HOA amenities: Pool, Spa, Exercise Rm, Sauna & play area 
- minutes from the Village, beach, hiking trails. Excellent 
opportunity to remodel.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

17 Mid-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#17-206896

SIX RARE MODERN HOME IN 
KOREATOWN

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Sunny Whang 310.890.2576

3+4
321 S SERRANO AVE

$829,000 MODERN

Serrano Six exudes quintessential urban living through 
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
COVETED NEIGHBORHOOD

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Anna Lee 213-675-6407

4+3
1050 S ST ANDREWS PL

$1,149,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Step into a charming newly renovated and spacious 4 
bedroom single story residence. Adjacent to Korea-town 
and Hancock Park, the home is approximately 2,000 sqft 
and features beautiful hardwood floors with crisp white walls 
throughout. The kitchen boasts granite countertops with 
a large breakfast bar, perfect for a busy family. Fantastic 
opportunity to own a beautiful piece of Los Angeles Real 
Estate!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

FOR LEASE:  1920'S HANCOCK PARK 
MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE

KW LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore

5+4.5
464 N JUNE ST

$15,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Grand entry foyer w/ step-down LR w/ fireplace. Paneled 
office/library w/fpl.  Lrg family rm off of the living rm.  FDR. 
Guest powder rm. Vintage kit. w/ butler's pantry w/separate 
breakfast rm. Separate wing off of the kit. w/ 2 rm suite, 
bathroom & laundry. Upper level w/ lrg master ste & private 
bathrm. 2 additional bdrms, one w/ its own bathroom. 
Tremendous flow from interior home opens to grand pool, 
gardens & lush view. 3 car garage & off street parking. 
Coveted 3rd St. Elementary School.

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198078

AMAZING NEW PRICE!!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323-860-4245

7+9
434 N MANSFIELD AVE

$4,390,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Sophisticated elegance & smart home technology! The light-
filled living, dining and family room connect to the outdoors 
via sliders and pocket doors; chef’s kitchen offers top of 
the line appliances, butler's pantry & catering kitchen; 5 BR 
suites upstairs. Basement level boasts 2 offices, 2 guest 
rooms and a 4-car subterranean parking garage. Every detail 
in the home has been lovingly considered to embrace an 
enduring sense of warmth and comfort.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open red4690000
11-2

MLS#16-166396

JUST REDUCED! PRIVATE OASIS WITH 
HUGE LOT AND NEWER POOL!

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

3+3
317 N VAN NESS AVE

$1,750,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Move-right-in condition. Living room with fireplace flows to 
media/family room. Open gourmet kitchen with sunny dining 
area overlooks deck, yard and pool. Powder room on first 
floor. 3 beds / 2 new baths up - gorgeous rear facing master 
suite with lux bath. Legal studio/office structure with 3/4 
bath and storage room. Resort scale amenities for wonderful 
outdoor entertaining! Central A/C, security, hardwood floors.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red1800000
11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

GOLF COURSES VIEWS AT HANCOCK 
PARK TERRACE - GATED COMMUNITY

SOTHEBY'S REALTY
Brian & Laura Moore 310-849-4990

1+2
647 WILCOX AVE, UNIT 2E

$575,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This is the one you have been waiting for! Hancock Park 
Terrace was built in 1977 & is a lovely condo complex in 
prime Hancock Park.  This over 1,200 sqft unit features 
large entry foyer, double front door entry, 9' ceilings, and an 
over sized bedroom, 2 bathrooms & inside laundry & closets 
galore. Complex has pool. This features a truly stunning 
2nd floor view of the Wilshire Country Club Golf Course & 
beyond. Very close proximity to the LA Tennis Club and the 
restaurants of Larchmont Village.

Dishwasher, Fridge, Stove

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#17-208478

SOTHEBY'S
Noah/Robertson 310.968.9212

5+5
6533 COLGATE AVE

$3,295,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to an oasis in the heart of Los Angeles. This 
stunning contemporary home features 5 bedrooms and 5 
bathrooms, "great room" upgraded with new surround sound 
along with Lutron lighting, it will be hard to find a better 
home in this area. A true entertainers dream home, yet family 
friendly, this home will not last.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-207126

OPPORTUNITY IN CARTHAY CIRCLE

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
John Barrentine

3+2
6230 WARNER DR

$1,549,000 SPANISH
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

Triplex   
2422 MEADOWVALE AVE

$825,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Don’t miss your chance on this great priced income property 
in Frog Town just yards from the LA River. Built in 1963, 
this striking triplex has spacious units with a 3 bedroom, 2 
bath on the bottom floor, and two 2 bedroom, 1 bath units 
on the second floor. All units are tenant occupied. Do not 
disturb tenants.

Rng/Ovn, covered parking

Open NEW11-1

MLS#17-209418

RENOVATED & VACANT INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY ECHO PARK ADJACENT

SOTHEBY'S
Bryant | Reichling 323-395-9084

408 N LA FAYETTE PARK PL
$995,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Detached Duplex has been completely remodeled with 
new; double pane windows, plumbing, electrical, fixtures 
and panels, new kitchen appliances, quartz counter tops, 
wood laminate floors, new bathrooms, new sprinkler system, 
separate meters and new roofs! Front house features: 3 bed, 
2 bath, living room, renovated kitchen, and ample gated 
parking. Second home with 1 bed/1 bath and LR. Each unit 
has outdoor space and ample on-site parking. Immaculate, 
stylish and delivered Vacant!

www.408lafayette.com

Open NEW11-2

3 NEW HOMES IN FROGTOWN! OPEN 
THURSDAY 6 - 7:30PM!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

0+0
2872 ALLESANDRO ST

$799,000 MODERN

New showplace homes at River Court Three, a collection of 
3 single-family homes in the hippest area in LA: Frogtown. 
Entertainer's layout w/wood floors, high ceilings & tons of 
natural light. Eat-in kitchen w/custom cabinets & over-sized 
range. Upstairs find 3 BD & 2 BA incl. the Master Suite w/
vaulted ceilings, private patio, freshly tiled bath w/dual 
sinks & huge WIC. Outside find a private fenced yard w/
succulents. Stroll to Salazar, FrogTown Brewery & Wax Paper 
or bike along the LA River!

stove, fridge, dishwasher, disposal

Lunch NEW11-2
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22 Los Feliz Single Family

THE MOST LEGENDARY ESTATE IN 
HOLLYWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
B Lawyer B&R Williams 310.858.5402

6+10
2000 DE MILLE DR

$24,950,000

The one and only historic Cecil B. DeMille Estate.  Set 
on 2.1 elevated acres in prestigious Gated Laughlin Park. 
This multi-structure compound consists of a spectacular 
Beaux Arts Style mansion built in 1913, a beautiful pool 
house & a studio house with a separate entrance.  A six 
year renovation/restoration sensitive to original details yet 
including modern amenities has created a high quality 
sophisticated environment rarely seen. Gated & walled with 
incredible gardens, paths & sitting areas.

RSVP to Marketing@TheWilliamsEstates.com

Open NEW11-2

OPEN FOR TWILIGHT WITH WINE & 
CHEESE 5:30PM - 7:30PM

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

0+0
4226 DUNDEE DR

$4,495,000 TUDOR

Enchanting English Manor on a cul-de-sac in Los Feliz. 
Completely secluded for privacy. Resort-like pool area, 
cabana house & bath, & outdoor kitchen. Feat. European 
Oak floors, large LV w/fireplace & abundant natural light. 
Custom eat-in kitchen w/Thermador appliances, built-in wine 
fridge & Butler's pantry. Upstairs are 4 BD incl. the spa-like 
Master w/Calcutta Marble Counters, steam shower, soaking 
tub & huge closet. Media level w/maid's quarters & private 
entrance. Rare and Irreplaceable.

stove, fridge, built-ins, pool,

Lunch NEW11-2

TRADITIONAL CALIFORNIA VILLA

RODEO REALTY BH
J.Babajian/M.Rabbani 310.499.8835

0+0
5688 HOLLY OAK DR

$2,995,000

Spectacular city views on a quiet flat cul-de-sac. Very 
sophisticated celebrity home located in the sought after 
Los Feliz Oaks. Beautifully redone with the finest taste and 
quality. Totally private with gorgeous lush landscaping and 
flagstone finishes. This home has great volume and ceiling 
heights that are flooded with lots of natural light. Wine 
cellar for 1,000 bottles, family room, office, and den, plus, 
4 bedrooms/4.5 bath 3 fireplaces and 2 outdoor bbq’s. This 
property will not last.

Open NEW11-2

1920'S MEDITERRANEAN REVIVAL 
RESTORATION W/POOL

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
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
townhouse style direct access from parking, this 2bd & 2.5ba 
w/ a huge bonus room is the one you've been waiting for. 
The moment you step into the main living area you'll notice 
the beautiful hardwood floors, large patio, wet bar & picture 
perfect fireplace. Instantly welcoming & impossible to leave. 
The best deal in Sherman Oaks has to be seen to be truly 
appreciated...before it's gone!

14634Magnolia7.com

Open NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

RENOVATED TRADITIONAL 
CONTEMPORARY HOME!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn Kormondy 323-638-7567

4+3.5
3486 BERRY DR

$2,998,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Tucked away on private dr in Studio City Hill’s celeb enclave 
& Carpenter School district, behold a 4BR/3.5BA renovated 
traditional contemp on 16,000 SF lot boasting city views, 
detached 2 car garage, lrg grassy yard w/ rm for pool, 
gourmet chef’s kitch w/ island & SS appls. Master suite w/ 
fireplace, walk-in closets, double vanity Carrera marble spa 
bath w/ separate steam shower. Modern amenities incld 
Control4 home automation, state-of-the-art 7.1 surround 
sound theater rm w/ reclining chairs.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW11-2

CLASSIC EAST COAST TRADITIONAL IN 
LONGRIDGE ESTATES

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Elizabeth Summers 310-496-9739

4+2
3934 MARY ELLEN AVE

$2,150,000 TRADITIONAL

Used bk entry leads to a gracious LR w/rich Oak HW flooring, 
crown moldings, hi ceilings & fireplace. Lovely FD, bright 
FR opens to wall of French windows & doors that overlook 
sparkling pl & spa, used brick patio & lush green grounds. 
Gourmet kit w/marble cntertps, bkfast bar, stainless steel 
appliances. Master BD w/built-in bookcases + 3 add’l 
bdrms. 2 custom honed Italian marble baths w/designer 
hardware & pedestal sinks. Elegant character & attention to 
detail complete this exceptional home.

Cable, Washer, Dryer, Range, Refrig

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-203972

AMAZING STUDIO CITY TUDOR  - 
TRANQUIL HILLSIDE SETTING

JUSTICE RAY REALTY
Deborah Justice 310-901-6062

4+3
3294 BERRY DR

$1,789,000 2sty-TUDOR

Amazing Tudor nestled on huge hillside lot! Features: Large 
LR w/fpl, both FDR  & FamRm/Bkft Rm opens to beautiful 
serene yard, sunlit Kit w/blt-ins, 3 lovely BaRm, Mstr BR 
w/Ba, his & her closets + 3 other BR w/views, dwnstairs 
BR doubles as a den. Architectural charm: gabled ceilings, 
multi-lite wins, recessed alcoves, custom hardwood floors. 
No homes on N side of street, thus extra parking. Mostly 
flat rear yard w/lawn, perfect for entertaining & endless 
possibilities to redesign or expand!

Sought-after Carpenter School District!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-205172

ELEGANT EAST COAST TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER BH-S
Jana Duffy & Fred Holley 310-612-0831

4+4
4525 LEMP AVE

$2,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Elegant & completely redone East Coast Traditional Enclave 
is walled & gated for total privacy.  Formal gardens and front 
porch welcome you to this gracious one story home.  From 
the foyer and Living Room through the charming library to 
the Great Room you enjoy sky-lit vaulted ceilings, hardwood 
floors, French doors, 2 fireplaces, classic detailing and 
wonderful spaces for entertaining.   The newly remodeled 
gourmet kitchen features top of the line appliances & is open 
to the Great Room.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-205172

ELEGANT EAST COAST TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER BH-S
Jana Duffy & Fred Holley 310-612-0831

4+3.5
4525 LEMP AVE

$2,195,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Elegant & completely redone East Coast Traditional Enclave 
is walled & gated for total privacy.  Formal gardens and front 
porch welcome you to this gracious one story home.  From 
the foyer and Living Room through the charming library to 
the Great Room you enjoy sky-lit vaulted ceilings, hardwood 
floors, French doors, 2 fireplaces, classic detailing and 
wonderful spaces for entertaining.   The newly remodeled 
gourmet kitchen features top of the line appliances & is open 
to the Great Room.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other
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